
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

For more information please contact  

Brian Townsend on 07766 781583 

Advertising Board - 2 Years 

Full Page Advert  

Half Page Advert 

Match Sponsor (free entry x2) 

Player Sponsor  

1st Team Shirt Sponsor 

Vets Shirt Sponsor  

Youth Shirt Sponsor 

Naming Rights Stadium  

£350  

£150  

£100 

£100  

£50  

£POA 

£250 

£500 

£POA 

 


