

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Advertising Board - 2 Years	£350
Full Page Advert	£150
Half Page Advert	£100
Match Sponsor (free entry x2)	£100
Player Sponsor	£50
1st Team Shirt Sponsor	£POA
Vets Shirt Sponsor	£250
Youth Shirt Sponsor	£500
Naming Rights Stadium	£POA

For more information please contact Brian Townsend on 07766 781583

